
RESEARCH CHALLENGE AWARDS
FY 2004

  

University        Approved Claim % Direct Match Incentive for Total
    Claim of Total Collaboration 

Akron $13,499,380 3.00% $432,263 $172,021 $604,284
Bowling Green $4,666,056 1.04% $149,412 $100,012 $249,424
Central State $2,046,275 0.45% $65,524 $40,005 $105,529
Cincinnati $99,945,638 22.22% $3,200,354 $0 $3,200,354
Cleveland State $5,699,570 1.27% $182,506 $108,013 $290,519
Kent State $12,257,037 2.73% $392,482 $188,023 $580,505
MCO $12,955,712 2.88% $414,854 $172,022 $586,876
Miami University $5,971,283 1.33% $191,206 $132,017 $323,223
NEOUCOM $2,521,733 0.56% $80,748 $52,007 $132,755
Ohio State $237,683,576 52.85% $7,610,853 $0 $7,610,853
Ohio University $21,203,103 4.71% $678,943 $200,025 $878,968
Shawnee State $0 0.00% $0 $24,003 $24,003
Toledo $11,688,414 2.60% $374,274 $144,018 $518,292
Wright State $18,463,782 4.11% $591,228 $200,025 $791,253
Youngstown $1,160,279 0.26% $37,153 $68,009 $105,162
Public Total $449,761,838 100.00% $14,401,800 $1,600,200 $16,002,000

Case Western $187,571,776 81.61% $1,451,072 $0 $1,451,072
Dayton $42,260,099 18.39% $326,928 $0 $326,928
Private Total $229,831,875 100.00% $1,778,000 $0 $1,778,000

Administration $550,000

TOTAL $679,593,713 $16,179,800 $1,600,200 $18,330,000

o:\research\rc2004draft1.xls
Ohio Board of Regents

6/24/2003


